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Plot [['EcFgro', 'EcFzExp', 'EcPltng’, 'ECdef’, 'water_ec']]
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Plot ['ECopt']
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EQ2AW_W2: M40_W
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plot dfFv
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plot dfFv (daily AgQ)
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Plot minDeltaM, minDeltaMs, minDeltaMt
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Daily %DeltaM and %DeltaM/1000ml ETcldef for M10 W (-2.1%/D, -4.3%/1000mlI ET)
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ETcldef vs pctDeltaM and pdMPerEtL for M10_W
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Daily %DeltaM and %DeltaM/1000ml ETcldef for M20 W (-0.6%/D, -1.3%/1000mlI ET)
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ETcldef vs pctDeltaM and pdMPerEtL for M20_ W
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Daily %DeltaM and %DeltaM/1000ml ETcldef for M30_W (nan%/D, nan%/1000ml ET)
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ETcldef vs pctDeltaM and pdMPerEtL for M30_ W
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Fdu, duBegFit, and duBeg moving average
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FduBeg (Estimated from BetaSs fit)
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Fdu (Estimated from BetaS fit
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fvPerM Estimated for each M sensor by fit BetaS
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Plot ['FR', 'soilSetVI']
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ETcM and ETcMma
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Plot [['I", 'lopt'], ['T", "Topt'], ['RH', 'RHopt'], ['ETcl', 'optETcl'], 'LAI', 'optEtRate']

o M o S — il
AT ittt U V\f\ﬁW\Amx\
i U T~
i ~
; I
| T
| | T
0 | 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200
d
i ’\M_\/\/\,«\/‘“\/\f\ — ﬁopt __
i /I \\/\/\\/\/\
N\ A
[ — N\
J i Q%E\“\_\\
0 | 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 — 200
d
! —— RH
i —— RHopt
| N
H \
7/ \f
[V Vi
(I
0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200
d
i /./\j\/JF\VM o A‘ v\ % : E:)-CtIETcI i
| AN W
—v’ﬁjrﬁi// “\CQQ\:KQEK=EQEN_
0 | 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200
d
: — R LAI |
l e N\
; / \,
| / N
-/ N
i / \x
/ e
.____—’/1 T —
0 | 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200
d
i AA A —— optEtRate
i Wy
N A VTN ATTVAY e e _
VN
0 | 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200



13wnd

35000
30000
25000
20000
15000
10000
5000

35000
30000
25000
> 20000
15000
10000
5000

!



20

- 15

waJodsb|

-0

--10

- -15

-20

06T

681

08T

QLT

0LT

S91

091

GST

0ST

4!

ovt

GET

O€T

] STT

0ct
STT

01T

GOt
00T

35000

30000

25000

> 20000

4

15000

10000

5000



Fg Trigger Score (by Et and sensor)
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Plot liquid fertilizer usage

I I I 180 1
! 1.2 A ! 1 —8— expFDFL
250 7 : ! 3500 41 160 1
: 1.0 : 1 [
4 1 [
200 i I 3000 41 140 -
! —e— cumsumEt | 0.8 1 1 I
150 - | = CUFY ! cumStockVol I
1 0.6 A 1 cumStockVolov | 2500 1§ 120 A
1 =»=- cumFvOv 1
100 i 0.4 - !
: : 2000 - 1001}
50 A | 1 I
L e E O 9(—)(-—)(—-)(---)( 02 : 1500 N + ?XSpEC:(_ECL 80 T :
0 | 0.0 1 RO 088080000085005885060830830086K V6= Y == i 23poc
0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 25 50 75 100 125 150 175

d d d d



Plot solid fertilizer usage
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